PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Checks
Sex Offenses, Felonies
Sex Offenses, Misdemeanors
Non-aggravated Assaults
Weapon Laws

Offenses Against Family
Narcotics

Liquor/Tobacco Laws
Drunk/Alcohol/Drugs
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

Gambling

Drunk Driving-Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating Laws
Vandalism

Warrants

Receiving Stolen Property

Federal Offenses without Money

Federal Offenses with Money
Felonies, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanors, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Persons Missing

Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitments

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally Il

Accidents, Traffic-Vehicle/Boat
Accidents, Miscellaneous
Persons Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
CALENDAR YEAR 2001

% CHANGE 2001 TO 2002

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

15
37
299
875
1,084
2,317
1,344
40

5,991

271
571
144
73
619
150
20
1,430
118
81
362
7

0
242
1,863
1,060
16
42

6

33
368
671

8,247

761
123

4
5,955
45

23
1,619
7

73
8,610
22,848
23,126
-1

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2002

ADULTS
ARRESTED

"
8
54
297
158
149
126

806

75
33
53
15
311
127
13
1,390
16
85
13

437
348
43
809
94
16

262
416

4,559

NORWALK STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

1 12

0 8
20 74
45 342
68 226
44 193
31 157
2 5
211 1,017
0 75

1 34

8 61

1 16

7 318
2 149
0 13
67 1,457
4 20

4 89

4 17

0 2

0 0

0 437

5 353
18 61
7 816
11 105
0 16

0 1
18 280
37 453
214 4,773
4 4
56 56
0 0

1 23

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
61 83
486 5,873
681 6,359
29 8

NORWALK STATION

\




